Introduced By: Mayor

Date: May 21, 1974
Hearing: June 18, 1974
Enacted: June 18,1974
Vote: Unanimous

KENAI PENINSULA BOROUGH

ORDINANCE 74-27

AN ORDINANCE MAKING A SUPPLEMENTAI APPROPRIATION TO GENERAL
GOVERNMENT OPERATIONS FUND.

BE IT ORDAINED BY THE ASSEMBLY OF THE KENAI PENINSULA
BOROUGH::

Section 1. The sum of $28,600 is hereby appropriated
to the General Government Operations Fund from unappropriated
surpluses of the borough.

Section 2. This ordinance takes effect immediately
upon enactment,

ADOPTED BY THE ASSEMBLY OF THE KENAI PENINSULA BOROUGH
THIS 18 DAY OF June , 1974.

\\+mé%z¢667 /4f/ >
//// Assembly President

ATTEST:

<:gtd4%c4“
Borough Clerky



Assembly
Finance
Legal
Planning

Assembly - Travel

FPinance - Communications
Legal - Benefits
Communications

Advertising & Printing
Fees & Services
Planning - Advertising & Printing
Travel
Material & Supplies

* K Inc. & Champion vs KPB $1,000
Mariott vs KPB et al 3,000
KPB vs McEntire & Pendergrast 4,000
Foreclosures 7,500

$ 5,000

2,500
16,100
5,000

$28,600

$ 5,000

2,500
50

450
100

15,500%*

1,000
3,500
500



