Introduced By: Mayor

Date: May 21, 1974
Hearing: June 18, 1974
Enacted: June 18,1974
Vote: Unanimous

KENAI PENINSULA BOROUGH

ORDINANCE 74-27

AN ORDINANCE MAKING A SUPPLEMENTAL APPROPRIATION TO GENERAL GOVERNMENT OPERATIONS FUND.

BE IT ORDAINED BY THE ASSEMBLY OF THE KENAI PENINSULA BOROUGH:

Section 1. The sum of \$28,600 is hereby appropriated to the General Government Operations Fund from unappropriated surpluses of the borough.

ADOPTED BY THE ASSEMBLY OF THE KENAI PENINSULA BOROUGH THIS 18 DAY OF June , 1974.

ATTEST:

Francis Burner

	Assembly Finance Legal Planning	\$ 5,000 2,500 16,100 5,000 \$28,600
Assembly - Trave Finance - Commun Legal - Benefits Communic Advertis Fees & So Planning - Adver Trave Mater	\$ 5,000 2,500 50 450 100 15,500* 1,000 3,500 500	

.

*	K Inc.	& Champion	vs KPB	\$1,000
	Mariot	t vs KPB et	al	3,000
	KPB vs	McEntire &	Pendergrast	4,000
	Forecle	osures	_	7,500